
1 1 160 Nelson PREDANCE COLT R BOIS ÉCLAIR 50 M
1 2 42 Yannick THOMAS COLT HIGH AC 50 M
1 3 22 Loic LOKY COLT BB AC 50 M
1 4 69 Rahul TEELUCK COLT R HILL AC 50 M
1 5 65 Joshua CHAN LAN WING COLT R HILL AC 50 M
1 6 24 Darren POULAY COLT BB AC 50 M

2 1 35 Roulian LAJEUNESSE COLT CPE H 50 M
2 2 52 Fulibert GONTRAN COLT LMW 50 M
2 3 72 Emmanuel AUGUSTIN COLT SOUILL AC 50 M
2 4 5 Joey LEVASSEUR COLT B RIV AC 50 M
2 5 54 Tanjeev JHUNDOO COLT LMW 50 M
2 6 63 Alexandre FRANCOISE COLT R BOIS ÉCLAIR 50 M

1 1 29 Jefeerson CONSTANT COLT CHE GRE 120 M
1 2 22 Loic LOKY COLT BB AC 120 M
1 3 5 Joey LEVASSEUR COLT B RIV AC 120 M
1 4 64 Conrad CERDOR COLT R HILL AC 120 M
1 5 60 Nelson PERDANCE COLT BAM AC 120 M
1 6 56 Adhitya Rai RAMDANEE COLT LMW 120 M

2 1 13 Gyano LOUISE COLT BAM AC 120 M
2 2 24 Darren POULAY COLT BB AC 120 M
2 3 53 Khoushal JHUGROO COLT LMW 120 M
2 4 27 Bryan BAPTISTE COLT CHE GRE 120 M
2 5 15 Jordan COOSNAPA COLT BB AC 120 M
2 6 71 Jack Daniel SWEE COLT ROD 120 M

1 59 Maxime LOUSTAU-LALANNE COLT PL C AC 500 M
2 66 Florant DUVAL COLT R HILL AC 500 M
4 33 Yano OPERA COLT CHE GRE 500 M
5 32 Jean-Luc MALECO COLT CHE GRE 500 M
6 6 Jordan MATHIEU COLT B RIV AC 500 M
7 8 Steban MOUSSA COLT B RIV AC 500 M
8 28 Allan CONSTANCE COLT CHE GRE 500 M
9 55 Jean Kewell PIEGRIECHE COLT LMW 500 M
10 21 Stephane HUMBERT COLT BB AC 500 M
11 44 Cedric BOTTE COLT LA CAV AC 500 M
12 30 Ashley HENRI COLT CHE GRE 500 M
12 36 Jamel MANIQUE COLT CPE H 500 M
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1 37 Ethan BARBOT COLT CPE WAR 4 X 50 M
1 38 Adrien BOODHOO COLT CPE WAR 4 X 50 M
1 39 Noah CHRISTIN COLT CPE WAR 4 X 50 M
1 40 Ounish RAMDIN COLT CPE WAR 4 X 50 M

2 14 Bryan ALBERT COLT BB AC 4 X 50 M
2 19 David GRENADE COLT BB AC 4 X 50 M
2 21 Stephane HUMBERT COLT BB AC 4 X 50 M
2 22 Loic LOKY COLT BB AC 4 X 50 M
2 23 Yandy PHILOGENE COLT BB AC 4 X 50 M

3 64 Conrad CERDOR COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
3 65 Joshua CHAN LAN WING COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
3 66 Florant DUVAL COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
3 67 Jahnoyd LASCARIE COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
3 68 Samuel RAYMOND COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
3 69 Rahul TEELUCK COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M

4 27 Bryan BAPTISTE COLT CHE GRE 4 X 50 M
4 28 Allan CONSTANCE COLT CHE GRE 4 X 50 M
4 30 Ashley HENRI COLT CHE GRE 4 X 50 M
4 32 Jean-Luc MALECO COLT CHE GRE 4 X 50 M
4 33 Yano OPERA COLT CHE GRE 4 X 50 M

5 1 Noa AHFOCK COLT B RIV AC 4 X 50 M
5 3 Bradley DULSHAN COLT B RIV AC 4 X 50 M
5 6 Jordan MATHIEU COLT B RIV AC 4 X 50 M
5 8 Steban MOUSSA COLT B RIV AC 4 X 50 M

6 52 Fulibert GONTRAN COLT LMW 4 X 50 M
6 53 Khoushal JHUGROO COLT LMW 4 X 50 M
6 54 Tanjeev JHUNDOO COLT LMW 4 X 50 M
6 56 Adhitya Rai RAMDANEE COLT LMW 4 X 50 M

1 32 Jean-Luc MALECO COLT CHE GRE LONG JUMP
2 28 Allan CONSTANCE COLT CHE GRE LONG JUMP
3 71 Jack Daniel SWEE COLT ROD LONG JUMP
4 30 Ashley HENRI COLT CHE GRE LONG JUMP
5 75 Donovan PAUL COLT SOUILL AC LONG JUMP
6 52 Fulibert GONTRAN COLT LMW LONG JUMP
7 34 Andy LABONTE COLT CPE H LONG JUMP
8 45 Thomas LENETTE COLT LA CAV AC LONG JUMP
9 63 Alexandre FRANCOISE COLT R BOIS ÉCLAIR LONG JUMP
10 58 Sulaiman BAUBOOA COLT P DOR LONG JUMP
11 33 Yano OPERA COLT CHE GRE LONG JUMP
12 70 Bryan WONG WING WAH COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP



13 6 Jordan MATHIEU COLT B RIV AC LONG JUMP
14 22 Loic LOKY COLT BB AC LONG JUMP
15 69 Rahul TEELUCK COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP
16 64 Conrad CERDOR COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP
17 5 Joey LEVASSEUR COLT B RIV AC LONG JUMP

1 38 Adrien BOODHOO COLT CPE WAR SHOT PUT
2 25 Joey LEVASSEUR COLT BL RIV SHOT PUT
3 33 Yano OPERA COLT CHE GRE SHOT PUT
4 21 Stephane HUMBERT COLT BB AC SHOT PUT
5 73 Conrad CERDOR COLT SOUILL AC SHOT PUT
6 11 Noah CHUTOO COLT BAM AC SHOT PUT
7 45 Thomas LENETTE COLT LA CAV AC SHOT PUT
8 39 Noah CHRISTIN COLT CPE WAR SHOT PUT
9 67 Jahnoyd LASCARIE COLT R HILL AC SHOT PUT
10 34 Andy LABONTE COLT CPE H SHOT PUT
11 15 Jordan COOSNAPA COLT BB AC SHOT PUT
12 30 Ashley HENRI COLT CHE GRE SHOT PUT
13 75 Denovan PAUL COLT SOUILL AC SHOT PUT
14 57 Jignesh TIRBANEE COLT LMW SHOT PUT
15 9 Noah AHFOCK COLT BAM AC SHOT PUT
16 17 Nigel GENTILLE COLT BB AC SHOT PUT
17 71 Jack Daniel SWEE COLT ROD SHOT PUT



1 1 191 Roovanee MOONEESAWMY COLT HIGH AC 50 M
1 3 123 Anais PHARMASSE COLT BBAC 50 M
1 3 245 Staccy RAFFIN COLT ROD 50 M
1 4 219 Fatimah BAUBOOA COLT P D'OR AC 50 M
1 5 101 Maeva JULIE COLT BAMB AC 50 M
1 6 197 Joelle LAMOUTARDE COLT LG MOUNT W AC 50 M

2 1 164 Annaelle FIGARO COLT BL RV ST AC 50 M
2 2 111 Elvira VERLOPPE COLT BAMB AC 50 M
2 3 231 Adrianna COUTET COLT R HILL AC 50 M
2 4 235 Jordane LOLIVE COLT R HILL AC 50 M
2 5 102 Sarahfine LAVENTURE COLT BAMB AC 50 M
2 6 229 Oceanne THERESE COLT R BOIS E AC 50 M

1 1 114 Anne Laure FAVORY COLT BBAC 120 M
1 2 109 Emilie SEESAHYE COLT BAMB AC 120 M
1 3 123 Anais PHARMASSE COLT BBAC 120 M
1 4 101 Maeva JULIE COLT BAMB AC 120 M
1 5 191 Roovanee MOONEESAWMY COLT HIGH AC 120 M
1 6 111 Elvira VERLOPPE COLT BAMB AC 120 M

2 1 199 Marie RUTH COLT LG MOUNT W AC 120 M
2 2 246 Marie Carolina LOUIS COLT ROD 120 M
2 3 231 Adriana COUTET COLT RHAC 120 M
2 4 235 Jordane L'OLIVE COLT R HILL AC 120 M
2 5 102 Sarafina L'AVENTURE COLT BAMB AC 120 M
2 6 171 Kelcy LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC 120 M

1 112 Celeste ALBERT COLT BBAC 500 M
2 166 Kristy BRELU BRELU COLT CH GREN AC 500 M
3 172 Shane PIERRE LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC 500 M
4 182 Lexa ROSE COLT CPE WAR AC 500 M
5 194 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN COLT LA CAV AC 500 M
6 217 Manisha FLUERAR COLT MEDINE AC 500 M
7 227 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS COLT R BOIS E AC 500 M
8 243 Ketty ROSALIE COLT R HILL AC 500 M
9 284 Shelena BEGUE COLT SOUIL AC 500 M
10 291 Fatima PHILOGENE COLT SOUIL AC 500 M

GIRLS - COLT
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1 224 Ludivine LAURENT COLT R BOIS E AC 4 X 50 M
1 225 Annaelle MARIANE COLT R BOIS E AC 4 X 50 M
1 227 Gwelcy PIERRELOUIS COLT R BOIS E AC 4 X 50 M
1 229 Oceanne THERESE COLT R BOIS E AC 4 X 50 M

2 166 Kristy BRELU BRELU COLT CH GREN AC 4 X 50 M
2 167 Megghan CHIFFONE COLT CH GREN AC 4 X 50 M
2 168 Celina LEGOY COLT CH GREN AC 4 X 50 M
2 170 Anasthasia LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC 4 X 50 M
2 171 Kellcy LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC 4 X 50 M

3 100 Guiyana BAPTISTE COLT BAMB AC 4 X 50 M
3 101 Maeva JULIE COLT BAMB AC 4 X 50 M
3 102 Sarafina LAVENTURE COLT BAMB AC 4 X 50 M
3 111 Elvira VERLOPPE COLT BAMB AC 4 X 50 M

4 230 Kritika BHANDOO COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
4 231 Adriana COUTET COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
4 233 Axelle JEAN COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
4 235 Jordane L'OLIVE COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
4 237 Wilona RAMASAWMY COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M
4 243 Ketty ROSALIE COLT R HILL AC 4 X 50 M

5 113 Eloise COLLIN COLT BBAC 4 X 50 M
5 114 Anne-Laure FAVORY COLT BBAC 4 X 50 M
5 121 Megane NETTA COLT BBAC 4 X 50 M
5 123 Anais PHARMASSE COLT BBAC 4 X 50 M

6 285 Elodie COUYAVAH COLT SOUIL AC 4 X 50 M
6 287 Stephania JEAN COLT SOUIL AC 4 X 50 M
6 290 Deyenna PERRINE COLT SOUIL AC 4 X 50 M
6 291 Fatima PHILOGENE COLT SOUIL AC 4 X 50 M

1 101 Maeva JULIE COLT BAMB AC LONG JUMP
2 110 Anais ST PIERRE COLT BAMB AC LONG JUMP
3 111 Eldira VERLOPPE COLT BAMB AC LONG JUMP
4 112 Celeste ALBERT COLT BBAC LONG JUMP
5 113 Eloise COLLIN COLT BBAC LONG JUMP
6 114 Anne-Laure FAVORY COLT BBAC LONG JUMP
7 124 Emilie SEESAHAY COLT BL RV ST AC LONG JUMP
8 126 Nishika PARSAD COLT BL RV ST AC LONG JUMP
9 161 Tania MELISSE COLT BL RV ST AC LONG JUMP

10 171 Kellcy LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC LONG JUMP



11 175 Solena RATEAU COLT CH GREN AC LONG JUMP
12 178 Anna ANGY COLT CPE HAR AC LONG JUMP
13 179 Gwenaelle LAJEUNESSE COLT CPE HAR AC LONG JUMP
14 182 Lexa ROSE COLT CPE WAR AC LONG JUMP
15 186 Cassidy COLLET COLT FAU FLQ AC LONG JUMP
16 188 Hamsini AREKION COLT HIGH AC LONG JUMP
17 191 Roovanee MOONEESAWMY COLT HIGH AC LONG JUMP
18 193 Laeticia FAUVIN COLT LA CAV AC LONG JUMP
19 194 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN COLT LA CAV AC LONG JUMP
20 195 Saanvi BABOOA COLT LG MOUNT W AC LONG JUMP
21 216 Gabrielle BATHFIELD COLT MEDINE AC LONG JUMP
22 218 Joe GUIDROZ COLT MEDINE AC LONG JUMP
23 219 Fatimah BAUBOOA COLT P D'OR AC LONG JUMP
24 220 Saanvi BAUBOOA COLT P D'OR AC LONG JUMP
25 221 Steffy BEEHARRY COLT P D'OR AC LONG JUMP
26 222 Brittanie AH TOW COLT R BOIS E AC LONG JUMP
27 223 Anais GREGOIRE COLT R BOIS E AC LONG JUMP
28 227 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS COLT R BOIS E AC LONG JUMP
29 231 Adriana COUTET COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP
30 235 Jordane L'OLIVE COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP
31 243 Ketty ROSALIE COLT R HILL AC LONG JUMP
32 284 Shelena BEGUE COLT SOUIL AC LONG JUMP
33 291 Fatimah PHILOGENE COLT SOUIL AC LONG JUMP
34 294 Megan ST MART COLT SOUIL AC LONG JUMP

1 123 Anais PHARMASSE COLT BBAC SHOT PUT
2 116 Anastasia FORTUNO COLT BBAC SHOT PUT
3 162 Anella MANAN COLT BL RV ST AC SHOT PUT
4 178 Anna ANGY COLT CPE HAR AC SHOT PUT
5 194 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN COLT LA CAV AC SHOT PUT
6 168 Celina LEGOY COLT CH GREN AC SHOT PUT
7 290 Deyenna PERRINE COLT SOUIL AC SHOT PUT
8 181 Diane MOIRT COLT CPE WAR AC SHOT PUT
9 192 Elie CHANDOO COLT LA CAV AC SHOT PUT

10 165 Elizabeth AGATHE COLT BL RV ST AC SHOT PUT
11 219 Fatimah BAUBOOA COLT P D'OR AC SHOT PUT
12 179 Gwenaelle LAJEUNESSE COLT CPE HAR AC SHOT PUT
13 163 Jenifer LOUISE COLT BL RV ST AC SHOT PUT
14 215 Jiya TIRBANEE COLT LG MOUNT W AC SHOT PUT
15 171 Kellcy LOUIS COLT CH GREN AC SHOT PUT
16 243 Ketty ROSALIE COLT R HILL AC SHOT PUT
17 224 Ludivine LAURENT COLT R BOIS E AC SHOT PUT
18 226 Maeva MOOTOOVEEREN COLT R BOIS E AC SHOT PUT
19 200 Roshnee TIRBANEE COLT LG MOUNT W AC SHOT PUT
20 119 Selena JOSEPH COLT BBAC SHOT PUT



21 284 Shelena BEGUE COLT SOUIL AC SHOT PUT
22 287 Stephania JEAN COLT SOUIL AC SHOT PUT
23 108 Whitney LISETTE COLT BAMB AC SHOT PUT
24 237 Wilona RAMASAWMY COLT R HILL AC SHOT PUT


